Dr Sven Schneider

Bornin 1966 in Berlin, Germany

Professional experience

Since 1995
March 2017

2016
2011
2005
2000
1998
1996
1995
1993-1995

Education

1996
1993
1987

Linde AG, Wiesbaden/Munich, Germany

Member of the Executive Board

Responsible for the Corporate & Support Functions

Group Accounting & Reporting, Group Insurance, Group Mergers &
Acquisitions, Group Risk Management, Group Tax, Group Treasury,
Operational Finance, Controlling & Investments, Real Estate as well as
for Finance/Controlling for the EMEA, Americas, Asia/Pacific
reportable segments

Interim CFO

Group Treasurer

Head of Corporate Finance

Head of Cash Management and Treasury Controlling

Head of Cash Management

Head of Banking Transactions Shareholdings, Financial Reporting
Associate in the Finance Department

University Trier, Germany

Associate at the Chair for Work, Personnel, Organisation

Doctorate in Political Science
Graduation in Business Administration
Apprenticeship as a bank clerk

Mr Schneider is not a member of any other statutory supervisory boards or comparable German
or foreign supervisory bodies.
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